Rock 'n' Roll

Rock 'n' Roll Black Baffle 35 12V

35W Bronze

DL30854 BRONZE

35W Bronze
Quicklink: Q4D4

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Cut Out

Diameter
Horizontal Rotation
Minimum Ceiling
Depth

Vertical Rotation

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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GU4/MR11
Bronze

Die-Cast Aluminium
Yes

P20

65mm (Diameter)
75mm

360°

70mm

35°

35W
12v

il

The Black Baffle 35 is a fully adjustable 35mm downlight which has the added benefit over
the Rock 'n' Roll 35 of an integrated black baffle. This recesses the light source further into
the downlight, absorbing light at wide angles to eliminate glare whilst also maintaining full
light output. The inner ring can tilt to a maximum of 35° for precise beam placement.

The outer ring of this product is permanently attached to the ceiling and the two inner
rings are one piece. These two inner rings are easily pulled out to reveal the lampholder.
This simply pushes back in place afterwards. No clips or tools are needed, simplifying the
lamp replacement process without compromising the design.




Rock 'n' Roll
Rock 'n' Roll Black Baffle 35 12V

35W Bronze

MR11 LED lamp
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GU11 LED lamp
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